

Diverse materiale intretinere

I.D.: 44193038

Data publicarii	07.10.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 904,37 RON - 904,37 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU HDMI BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 2 COT CU TALPA HENKO BUC 2 6.30 12.61 2.39 3 Corp neon 2*18 BUC 2 49.58 99.16 18.84 4 Tuburi de neon 18W Philips Buc 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 5 CABLU RETEA 2M BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 6 TABLOU SANTIER MONO BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 7 PRESETUPE BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 8 SIGURANTA DIFERENTIALA 16A BUC 2 90.76 181.51 34.49 9 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N 32A BUC 1 28.57 28.57 5.43 10 TABLOU 4 P BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 11 REZERVOR WC BUC 1 61.34 61.34 11.66 12 BEC 100 W BUC 3 1.51 4.54 0.86 13 SILICON BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 14 TABLOU 2P BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 15 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 16 REZISTENTA ELECTRICA BOILER BUC 1 48.74 48.74 9.26 17 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 BUC 2 9.66 19.33 3.67 18 Conector henco 16 -1/2 FE BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 19 VENTILATOR WELL FAN STAND BREEZE BUC 2 75.55 151.09 28.71 20 TIMER BUC 1 117.65 117.65 22.35
